
Belgisch Kampioenschap Juniores en Beloften 

Gent – Topsporthal, zaterdag 03 maart 2012 

Resultaten 

 

1 

 

Vrouwen 

Juniores 

60 meter    

Reeks:1  

 1 349 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   7.73    

 2 227 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   7.98    

 3 92 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   8.02    

 4 448 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  8.15    

 5 267 Vanheusden Marisa         94 ADD   8.27    

 6 592 Lerusse Amandine          94 SMAC  8.48    

 7 161 De Maeght Annelies        93 VS    8.48    

Reeks:2  

 1 588 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93 RCB   7.64    

 2 174 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  8.05    

 3 341 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   8.09    

 4 350 Bussens Tine              93 ACW   8.21    

 5 607 Lukanga Dinkant Annette*  94 SMAC  8.37    

 6 288 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    8.50    

 7 88 De Lange Laura            94 ASVO  8.51    

Reeks:3  

 1 125 Grillet Justien           94 VS    7.66    

 2 198 Huysmans Jane             93 LYRA  7.99    

 3 264 Segers Liene              93 ARAC  8.16    

 4 176 Francken Anouck           93 LYRA  8.32    

 5 83 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  8.37    

 6 1 Van Den Eede Veerle       94 LAT   8.45    

 7 277 Beerens Lieselot          94 OEH   8.46    

 8 305 Verbruggen Lise           94 LEBB  8.60    

FINALE 

 1 588 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93 RCB   7.57   BK 1 

 2 349 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   7.60   BK 2 

 3 125 Grillet Justien           94 VS    7.62   BK 3 

 4 198 Huysmans Jane             93 LYRA  7.97    

 5 227 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   7.98    

 6 92 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   8.02    

 7 174 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  8.07    

 8 341 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   8.18    

 

200 meter    

Reeks:1  

 1 125 Grillet Justien           94 VS    24.48    

 2 350 Bussens Tine              93 ACW   26.14    

 3 321 Andries Lien              93 ROBA  26.16    

 4 200 Debot Aurelie             94 VS    27.22    

 5 176 Francken Anouck           93 LYRA  27.35    

 6 277 Beerens Lieselot          94 OEH   27.58    

Reeks:2  

 1 349 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   24.24    

 2 198 Huysmans Jane             93 LYRA  25.93    

 3 267 Vanheusden Marisa         94 ADD   26.65    

 4 83 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  27.38    

 5 305 Verbruggen Lise           94 LEBB  27.91    

 6 1 Van Den Eede Veerle       94 LAT   28.06    

Reeks:3  

 1 25 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA  24.82    
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 2 227 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   25.86    

 3 174 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  26.25    

 4 116 Eysackers Elien           94 OLSE  27.38    

 5 61 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  27.64    

 6 93 Paeme Ine                 94 ASVO  28.05    

FINALE 

 1 349 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   23.81   BK 1 

 2 125 Grillet Justien           94 VS    24.03   BK 2 

 3 25 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA  24.66   BK 3 

 4 227 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   25.76    

 5 198 Huysmans Jane             93 LYRA  26.01    

 6 350 Bussens Tine              93 ACW   26.86    

 

400 meter    

Finalereeks:1  

 1 485 Beugnies Helene           94 MOHA  62.80    

 2 282 Van Attenhoven Laura      94 ROBA  63.15    

 3 203 Hoste Kato                94 OB    64.17    

 4 329 Verboomen Laura           94 OEH   67.89    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 199 Vangeneugden Jolijn       94 ACHL  60.68    

 2 367 Van Vaerenbergh Silke     94 DAC   61.15    

 3 11 Vlaeminck Fieke           94 AVMO  61.68    

 4 34 Ackx Eline                93 LOOI  62.28    

 5 206 Nijsten Chelsey           94 GENK  62.34    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 593 Guillaume Eloine          93 SMAC  59.02   BK 1 

 2 455 Leprince Audrey           94 DAMP  59.38   BK 2 

 3 530 Leseultre Charlotte       93 CABW  59.72   BK 3 

 4 289 Astaes Marie              93 OB    60.05    

 5 585 Miri Yasmina              94 RESC  60.30    

 

800 meter    

 1 41 Mercier Elien             93 HCO   2:20.61   BK 1 

 2 162 Meert Soraya              93 LAT   2:21.07   BK 2 

 3 115 Holthof Annelies          93 OLSE  2:21.82   BK 3 

 4 205 De Meyer Jolien           93 RCG   2:22.24    

 5 148 Vermeulen Kaat            94 ACHL  2:22.57    

 6 22 Pardaens Hanne            94 ACP   2:23.18    

 7 415 Camps Naomi               94 RCT   2:23.38    

 8 190 Luyssen Aline             93 AZW   2:28.08    

 9 27 Groenen Martine           94 ATLA  2:30.52    

 10 31 Musseeuw Jolien           94 AVR   2:30.73    

 11 69 Groffen Vicky             94 AVKA  2:33.44    

 12 562 Denays Charlotte          94 USTA  2:46.29    

 

1500 meter Juniores + Beloften   

 1 1178 Schils Marlies            90 LAT   4:41.93   BK BEL 1 

 2 1727 Stordeur Melanie          92 FCHA  4:50.31   BK BEL 2 

 3 32 Wastyn Louise             93 AVR   4:51.11   BK JUN 1 

 4 1054 Pollentier Liesbeth       91 LAT   4:56.65   BK BEL 3 

 5 90 Urbain Adeline            94 OEH   5:00.77   BK JUN 2 

 6 30 Huyghe Laura              94 AVR   5:01.24   BK JUN 3 

 7 1747 BERTOUX Marie             90 CABW  5:02.10    

 8 456 Mathieu Laurie            94 DAMP  5:07.06    
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 9 1020 Torbeyns Tine             91 DAC   5:07.30    

 10 1611 Bruwier Elke              91 AVMO  5:13.11    

 11 333 Delafontaine Phebe        94 HAC   5:17.86    

 12 965 De Vos Kim                91 ASVO  5:24.35    

 13 782 De Wulf Yasmine           92 ACME  5:33.49    

 

60m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 588 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93 RCB   8.64    

 2 200 Debot Aurelie             94 VS    9.46    

 3 603 Pironnet Cindy            94 HF    9.67    

 4 288 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    10.00    

 5 157 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  10.13    

 6 88 De Lange Laura            94 ASVO  10.39    

 7 496 Chevalier Alicia          93 CSDY  10.50    

Reeks:2  

 1 92 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   8.77    

 2 164 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG   9.10    

 3 355 Van Peteghem Liesbeth     93 AVLO  9.52    

 4 235 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  9.54    

 5 161 De Maeght Annelies        93 VS    9.82    

 6 153 De Prijck Karen           93 ABES  9.84    

 7 95 Debersaques Sarah         94 STAX  10.78    

FINALE 

 1 588 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93 RCB   8.50   BK 1 

 2 92 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   8.77   BK 2 

 3 164 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG   8.91   BK 3 

 4 200 Debot Aurelie             94 VS    9.34    

 5 235 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  9.58    

 6 355 Van Peteghem Liesbeth     93 AVLO  9.68    

 7 161 De Maeght Annelies        93 VS    9.72    

 8 603 Pironnet Cindy            94 HF    9.84    

 

hoogspringen    

 1 498 Thiam Nafissatou          94 RFCL  1.77   BK 1 

 2 253 Boen Hanne                93 VOLH  1.69   BK 2 

 3 453 Lepoutere Margot          94 USTA  1.61   BK 3 

 4 153 De Prijck Karen           93 ABES  1.59    

 5 157 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  1.53    

 6 413 Maes Margit               94 BRAB  1.50    

 

verspringen    

 1 281 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  5.72   BK 1 

 2 160 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    5.46   BK 2 

 3 448 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  5.12   BK 3 

 4 291 Landuyt Lisa              93 DAC   4.94    

 5 61 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  4.90    

 6 264 Segers Liene              93 ARAC  4.86    

 7 496 Chevalier Alicia          93 CSDY  4.84    

 8 426 Dils Camille              93 ABES  4.57    

 

hinkstapspringen    

 1 281 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  12.59   BK 1 

 2 361 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   11.02   BK 2 

 3 160 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    11.01   BK 3 
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 4 291 Landuyt Lisa              93 DAC   10.73    

 5 45 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  10.61    

 6 235 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  10.41    

 7 239 Wijnand Aline             93 ASVO  9.70    

 

polsstokspringen    

 1 337 De Groote Xenia           93 DCLA  3.70   BK 1 

 2 306 Dierick Laura             93 ACW   3.65   BK 2 

 3 272 Laing Brittany            94 AVT   3.50   BK 3 

 4 457 D Otreppe Mathilde        94 DAMP  3.45    

 5 29 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR   3.40    

 6 321 Andries Lien              93 ROBA  3.20    

 7 534 Bauwens Maryse            94 CABW  3.00    

 8 45 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  3.00    

 9 97 Devrieze Ylonka           94 AVKA  2.70    

 

kogelstoten  

 1 702 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   14.19   BK 1 

 2 233 Peeten Lieze              93 LOOI  11.77   BK 2 

 3 292 Reynders Alien            94 LOOI  10.61   BK 3 

 4 239 Wijnand Aline             93 ASVO  9.78    

 5 346 Froyen Lotte              94 GENK  9.66    

 6 143 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  9.38    

 7 487 Pede Lyse                 94 CABW  9.11    

 8 74 Beddeleem Ilke            94 DEIN  8.61    

 

Beloften 

60 meter    

Reeks:1  

 1 759 Rutjens Sarah             92 OB    7.58    

 2 1436 Moonen Sanne              90 VAC   8.02    

 3 1745 Lecomte Pauline           91 CABW  8.10    

 4 792 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   8.21    

 5 802 Van Hessche Hanne         91 ASVO  8.32    

 6 1362 Bellens Marijke           92 LYRA  8.35    

 7 811 Govaerts Sofie            90 LOOI  8.64    

 8 851 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  8.80    

Reeks:2  

 1 1488 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  7.82    

 2 1819 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  7.93    

 3 1195 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE  7.96    

 4 1146 Bruyneel Helen            91 AZW   8.02    

 5 1491 Tordeur Sarah             90 VAC   8.35    

 6 1148 Coenegracht Charlotte     92 ABES  8.40    

 7 1912 D Heygere Sarah           92 USTA  8.56    

 8 1474 De Storme Tessa           92 RIEM  8.81    

FINALE 

 1 759 Rutjens Sarah             92 OB    7.58   BK 1 

 2 1488 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  7.81   BK 2 

 3 1819 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  7.96   BK 3 

 4 1195 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE  8.04    

 5 1146 Bruyneel Helen            91 AZW   8.05    

 6 1436 Moonen Sanne              90 VAC   8.07    

 7 1745 Lecomte Pauline           91 CABW  8.10    

 8 792 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   8.21    
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200 meter    

Reeks:1  

 1 759 Rutjens Sarah             92 OB    24.70    

 2 1193 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM   25.20    

 3 1146 Bruyneel Helen            91 AZW   26.07    

 4 792 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   26.50    

  1051 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 AVLO  DNS       

Reeks:2  

 1 1572 Janquart Nina             90 EA    25.81    

 2 1819 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  25.82    

 3 1517 Van Maele Audrey          90 VAC   27.18    

 4 1607 Voet Enya                 92 VAC   28.05    

 5 1912 D Heygere Sarah           92 USTA  29.74    

Reeks:3  

 1 932 De Jans Marlien           91 DEIN  25.54    

 2 1745 Lecomte Pauline           91 CABW  25.69    

 3 1436 Moonen Sanne              90 VAC   25.86    

 4 851 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  28.83    

 5 811 Govaerts Sofie            90 LOOI  28.84    

FINALE 

 1 759 Rutjens Sarah             92 OB    24.19   BK 1 

 2 1193 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM   24.96   BK 2 

 3 932 De Jans Marlien           91 DEIN  25.37   BK 3 

 4 1745 Lecomte Pauline           91 CABW  25.94    

 5 1572 Janquart Nina             90 EA    25.99    

 6 1819 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  26.61    

 

400 meter    

Finalereeks:1  

 1 1711 De Wergifosse Alice       91 SMAC  61.94    

 2 1854 Vernimmen Marie           92 CRAC  63.01    

 3 850 Ivo Kaat                  90 SGOL  64.26    

 4 1482 Dewickere Danielle        91 ABES  66.17    

 5 1234 Haghedooren Jasmine       91 AVR   66.54    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 1145 Buyze Ine                 91 AZW   60.47    

 2 1281 De Win Dinja              91 DAC   60.53    

 3 1859 Bodeux Olivia             92 BBS   61.23    

 4 963 Claes Jente               92 HAKI  62.38    

 5 1382 Six Evy                   91 AVR   63.13    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 1026 Rossaert Isaura           92 ACW   57.41   BK 1 

 2 812 Rossaert Mireille         90 OB    58.80   BK 2 

 3 1139 Lapage Marion             92 ACME  59.28   BK 3 

 4 978 Vanfleteren Riet          91 LEBB  60.01    

  993 Spiessens Tine            92 ACHL  DNF       

 

800 meter    

 1 1133 Lauwers Sofie             91 RAM   2:17.51   BK 1 

 2 831 Truyers Goele             92 VMOL  2:21.01   BK 2 

 3 1748 Weerts Elodie             91 RFCL  2:24.12   BK 3 

 

60m horden  

Rechtstreekse FINALE 



Belgisch Kampioenschap Juniores en Beloften 

Gent – Topsporthal, zaterdag 03 maart 2012 

Resultaten 

 

6 

 

 1 1195 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE  8.93   BK 1 

 2 1160 Vercruysse Jesse          91 FLAC  8.93   BK 2 

 3 1351 Tachelet Celine           90 ROBA  9.13   BK 3 

 4 1868 Hostyn Priscilla          90 RESC  9.46    

 5 963 Claes Jente               92 HAKI  9.97    

 6 877 Hebbrecht Yolanda         92 STAX  10.15    

  1099 Vannieuwenhuyse An        91 VS    DIS       

  1843 Nysten Emeline            92 CSDY  DNF       

 

hoogspringen    

 1 802 Van Hessche Hanne         91 ASVO  1.87   BK 1 

 2 1160 Vercruysse Jesse          91 FLAC  1.71   BK 2 

 3 1051 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 AVLO  1.67   BK 3 

 4 1922 Archambeau Aline          90 RESC  1.56    

 

verspringen    

 1 1488 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  5.99   BK 1 

 2 1537 Leys Caroline             90 VOLH  5.44   BK 2 

 3 1868 Hostyn Priscilla          90 RESC  5.43   BK 3 

 4 1229 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  5.20    

 5 1447 Van Remoortere Eveline    92 VOLH  4.86    

 6 1872 Van Rossem Nicky          92 RESC  4.85    

 

hinkstapspringen    

 1 1874 Loureiro Elsa             92 RFCL  11.76   BK 1 

 2 1537 Leys Caroline             90 VOLH  11.72   BK 2 

 3 1099 Vannieuwenhuyse An        91 VS    11.40   BK 3 

 4 1229 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  10.24    

 

polsstokspringen    

 1 1012 Dhont Steffi              92 AVLO  3.80   BK 1 

 2 925 Vercauteren Anouk         92 ZELE  3.70   BK 2 

 3 1377 Quirin Laura              90 VAC   3.10   BK 3 

 4 1297 Andries Nathalie          91 ROBA  3.00    

 5 1849 Wynant Stephanie          91 USBW  2.40    

 

kogelstoten  

 1 1090 Van Nerom Nele            92 OEH   12.52   BK 1 

 2 1257 Vanlommel Liesbeth        92 LYRA  11.97   BK 2 

 3 1520 Akman Gulsun              92 LOOI  10.43   BK 3 

 4 1359 Pluym Joke                92 DAC   10.32    

 5 1922 Archambeau Aline          90 RESC  10.05    

 6 1447 Van Remoortere Eveline    92 VOLH  9.37    

 7 816 De Vleeschauwer Elke      90 ACG   9.12    

 8 964 Van De Voorde Freya       90 HAKI  8.77    

 

Mannen 

Juniores 

60 meter   

Reeks:1  

 1 823 Vanderbemden Robin        94 SER   6.92    

 2 82 Augustyn Maxim            93 RCG   7.21    

 3 66 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS   7.25    

 4 381 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle   93 VITA  7.36    

 5 840 Keita Franck              93 CSF   7.40    
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 6 310 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   7.46    

 7 437 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   7.53    

Reeks:2  

 1 739 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  7.18    

 2 28 Invernizzi Nikola         93 HCO   7.18    

 3 797 Niesen Charles            94 RESC  7.23    

 4 419 Kapeta Kapeta Mael        94 DCLA  7.29    

 5 403 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   7.40    

 6 103 Vandewalle Maarten        93 EA    7.44    

 7 427 Martens Glenn             94 RCG   7.53    

 8 543 Verbrugge Marquindy Mong. 93 ZWAT  7.72    

Reeks:3  

 1 816 Jabbour Anass             93 RCB   7.21    

 2 490 Mathijs Benjamien         93 ACA   7.25    

 3 524 Brusselaers Thomas        94 DCLA  7.36    

 4 676 De Cruyenaere Gregoire    93 USTA  7.40    

 5 645 Chartier Quentin          94 CRAC  7.49    

 6 487 Verstappen Brecht         93 RCT   7.54    

  47 De Meester Vincent        93 BRAB  DNS       

  854 Diallo Oumar              94 RESC  DNS       

FINALE 

 1 823 Vanderbemden Robin        94 SER   6.87   BK 1 

 2 739 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  7.18   BK 2 

 3 28 Invernizzi Nikola         93 HCO   7.18   BK 3 

 4 816 Jabbour Anass             93 RCB   7.18    

 5 82 Augustyn Maxim            93 RCG   7.19    

 6 490 Mathijs Benjamien         93 ACA   7.28    

 7 66 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS   7.29    

  797 Niesen Charles            94 RESC  DIS       

 

200 meter    

Reeks:1  

 1 28 Invernizzi Nikola         93 HCO   22.73    

 2 418 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  22.99    

 3 66 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS   23.12    

 4 403 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   23.51    

 5 419 Kapeta Kapeta Mael        94 DCLA  23.69    

Reeks:2  

 1 768 Thomas Olivier            94 CABW  22.76    

 2 450 Eyckmans Dylan            93 LOOI  22.96    

 3 676 De Cruyenaere Gregoire    93 USTA  23.00    

 4 381 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle   93 VITA  23.04    

 5 427 Martens Glenn             94 RCG   23.99    

Reeks:3  

 1 776 Henri Arthur              94 UAC   22.67    

 2 797 Niesen Charles            94 RESC  23.14    

 3 534 Reniers Wout              93 RCT   23.30    

 4 645 Chartier Quentin          94 CRAC  23.89    

 5 310 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   24.27    

Reeks:4  

 1 522 Akenzua Neil              93 ABES  22.37    

 2 82 Augustyn Maxim            93 RCG   23.09    

 3 840 Keita Franck              93 CSF   23.69    

  854 Diallo Oumar              94 RESC  DIS     

FINALE 
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 1 28 Invernizzi Nikola         93 HCO   22.21   BK 1 

 2 522 Akenzua Neil              93 ABES  22.43   BK 2 

 3 776 Henri Arthur              94 UAC   22.63   BK 3 

 4 768 Thomas Olivier            94 CABW  22.87    

 5 450 Eyckmans Dylan            93 LOOI  23.30    

 6 418 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  23.71    

 

400 meter    

Finalereeks:1  

 1 255 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC  50.63   BK 1 

 2 709 Van Eeckhout Jerome       93 RIWA  52.27    

 3 153 Dhaeze Bregt              94 OB    53.98    

 4 251 De Clerck Jens            93 RCT   54.13    

 5 37 Vandervelden Dries        94 LOOI  54.23    

 6 98 Remmery Jelle             94 VS    55.50    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 469 Motmans Glenn             94 AVT   52.45    

 2 296 Vranken Andreas           93 ROBA  53.20    

 3 354 Van Volsem Jurgen         94 OEH   53.56    

 4 675 Detry Lionel              94 CABW  53.76    

 5 209 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    54.02    

 6 832 Anthierens Jeff           94 WS    54.76    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 12 Vandekerckhove Arne       94 AVMO  50.69   BK 2 

 2 216 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    51.03   BK 3 

 3 341 Bruyneel Arthur           94 ACME  51.04    

 4 127 Van Den Bosch Bram        93 OEH   51.80    

 5 168 Decadt Hannes             94 MACW  52.09    

 6 386 Van Eyndhoven Peter       93 ABES  53.08    

 

800 meter  

 1 496 Bouckaert Joren           93 ABES  1:57.92   BK 1 

 2 84 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  1:58.01   BK 2 

 3 17 Baeten Stijn              94 BONH  2:01.23   BK 3 

 4 783 Fraiteur Thomas           93 CABW  2:04.15    

 5 843 Scarniet Francois         93 ACLO  2:04.43    

 6 97 Vermeulen Jelle           94 AVKA  2:04.81    

 7 75 Ongena Tim                94 AVKA  2:06.46    

 8 29 Muutjens Michael          94 ATLA  2:07.74    

 9 136 Decabooter Thomas         94 ASVO  2:09.31    

 

1500 meter Juniores + Beloften    

 1 2479 Vandeleene Brieuc         91 CABW  4:05.78   BK BEL 1 

 2 2504 Delguste Martin           91 CSDY  4:06.72   BK BEL 2 

 3 1200 Cornelis Jan              90 OEH   4:09.58   BK BEL 3 

 4 1969 Van De Walle Vincent      90 AVR   4:09.88    

 5 278 Brys Jan                  94 KAAG  4:10.13   BK JUN 1 

 6 181 Van Belleghem Wout        93 KKS   4:11.69   BK JUN 2 

 7 1651 Caudron Thomas            90 LEBB  4:12.67    

 8 486 Vanhoucke Yngwie          93 FLAC  4:13.43   BK JUN 3 

 9 652 Pairon Thibaut            94 WS    4:19.47    

 10 809 Nuttens Cyrille           94 USTA  4:21.33    

 11 167 Vanbecelaere Sebastiaan   94 MACW  4:22.62    

 12 1674 De Schrijver Dimitri      90 HAMM  4:32.59    

 13 632 Govaert Thomas            93 RESC  4:34.02    
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 14 360 Hoet Robin                93 AVR   4:34.69    

 15 242 Braekevelt Jeroen         93 ACME  4:47.86    

 16 699 Segers Mathieu            94 RESC  4:50.14    

 

60m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 739 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  8.18    

 2 216 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    8.32    

 3 792 Missa Maxime              93 CSDY  8.37    

 4 608 Parisis Jean Loup         93 DS    8.95    

 5 534 Reniers Wout              93 RCT   9.17    

  149 Stevens Yannik            94 KAPE  DNF       

  841 Fassotte Guillaume        94 HERV  DIS       

Reeks:2  

 1 795 Elsen Daan                94 RESC  8.08    

 2 241 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   8.12    

 3 158 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  8.57    

 4 566 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   8.70    

 5 372 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  9.02    

 6 488 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  9.20    

 7 187 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  9.34    

FINALE 

 1 795 Elsen Daan                94 RESC  8.01   BK 1 

 2 241 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   8.03   BK 2 

 3 739 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  8.07   BK 3 

 4 216 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    8.29    

 5 792 Missa Maxime              93 CSDY  8.41    

 6 158 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  8.49    

 7 566 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   8.72    

 8 608 Parisis Jean Loup         93 DS    9.06    

 

hoogspringen    

 1 241 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   2.08   BK JUN 1 

 2 1863 Peeters Arne              90 LYRA  2.02   BK BEL 1 

 3 1113 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  1.97   BK BEL 2 

 4 677 Hutlet Aurelien           93 DAMP  1.97   BK JUN 2 

 5 742 Lambert Romain            93 DAMP  1.97   BK JUN 3 

 6 523 Franssens Nino            93 VOLH  1.94    

 7 336 De Prekel Laurenz         94 VOLH  1.91    

 8 501 Vande Berg Baptiste       93 BERT  1.91    

 9 545 Poppelmonde Dries         94 AVZK  1.91    

 10 2091 Delvaux Dieter            92 BERT  1.91   BK BEL 3 

 11 3022 Christiaens Sylvain       90 JSMC  1.85    

 12 644 Van Steenberge Andre      94 HF    1.85    

 13 1481 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   1.80    

 13 187 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  1.80    

 15 2090 Radzio Ken                92 BERT  1.65    

 

verspringen                  

 1 225 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  7.25   BK 1 

 2 768 Thomas Olivier            94 CABW  7.04   BK 2 

 3 742 Lambert Romain            93 DAMP  6.99   BK 3 

 4 753 Pondant Romain            94 SPA   6.51    

 5 166 Dieryck Gertjan           94 MACW  6.42    

 6 741 Schlag Youri              94 RIWA  6.15    
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 7 200 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  6.07    

 8 455 Van Hoye Sander           93 LYRA  6.03    

 9 524 Brusselaers Thomas        94 DCLA  5.95    

 

hinkstapspringen  

 1 173 Commey Solomon            93 VAC   14.19   BK 1 

 2 125 Boschmans Jurian          94 HAKI  13.46   BK 2 

 3 694 Adam Simon                94 DAMP  13.46   BK 3 

 4 851 Nsomwe Didrick            94 RCB   12.67    

 5 575 Thys Niels                93 DCLA  12.67    

 6 166 Dieryck Gertjan           94 MACW  12.46    

 7 528 De Wilde Sander           94 LEBB  11.86    

 8 209 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    11.60    

 

polsstokspringen Juniores + Beloften   

 1 2542 Darquennes Raphael        90 CABW  4.50   BK Bel 1 

 2 1441 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    92 VS    4.45   BK Bel 2 

 3 443 De Laender Nils           94 BRAB  4.45   BK Jun 1 

 4 158 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  4.40   BK Jun 2 

 5 2210 Slabbinck Jan             90 KAAG  4.30   BK Bel 3 

 6 2066 Vanhove Dennis            92 AVT   4.20    

 7 605 De Wergifosse Benjamin    93 SMAC  4.20   BK Jun 3 

 8 2895 Genet Denis               91 ACO   4.00    

 9 853 Godts Joscha              93 USBW  3.90    

 10 196 Van Campfort Jesse        93 ABES  3.80    

 11 2858 D Heygere Jerome          90 USTA  3.70    

 12 3031 Pierre Steve              92 BBS   3.40    

  1227 Besters Victor*           90 LAT   NM       

 

kogelstoten  

 1 436 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   16.18   BK 1 

 2 316 Spilliaert Stijn          93 HAMM  15.57   BK 2 

 3 213 Nys Gerald                94 VS    14.22   BK 3 

 4 774 Hourriez Maximilien       94 MOHA  13.92    

 5 99 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  13.85    

 6 41 De Witte Dennis           93 RCG   13.70    

 7 392 De Munck Arnout           93 LOND  13.48    

 8 325 Willemyns Dylan           94 OEH   12.71    

 9 263 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  12.20    

 10 439 De Gendt Sven             93 ZWAT  11.76    

 

Beloften 

60 meter 

Reeks:1  

 1 1943 Theijs Niels              92 ACA   7.01    

 2 2890 Fall Samba                92 RCB   7.12    

 3 1862 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  7.18    

 4 1920 Hanjoul Benoit            92 DCLA  7.32    

 5 994 Demuynck Virgile          92 HCO   7.47    

 6 1724 Vandebeek Arnold          91 LOOI  7.55    

 7 2722 Adjanor Fabrice           92 CSF   8.20    

  986 Van Hecke Christophe      91 EA    DIS       

Reeks:2  

 1 2194 Nti Anthony               92 ABES  7.05    

 2 1720 Van Den Eeckhout Evert    90 VOLH  7.10    
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 3 1917 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  7.13    

 4 1042 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG   7.27    

 5 2805 Van Sull Tristan          92 CABW  7.29    

 6 2566 Lopez Castellanos Thomas  91 MOHA  7.49    

 7 1208 Duchatelet Bram           92 DEIN  7.51    

 8 1034 Roose Giovanni            92 HCO   7.83    

FINALE 

 1 1943 Theijs Niels              92 ACA   6.96   BK 1 

 2 2194 Nti Anthony               92 ABES  7.00   BK 2 

 3 1917 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  7.08   BK 3 

 4 1720 Van Den Eeckhout Evert    90 VOLH  7.13    

 5 1862 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  7.22    

 6 1042 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG   7.25    

 7 2805 Van Sull Tristan          92 CABW  7.31    

  2890 Fall Samba                92 RCB   DIS       

 

200 meter  

Reeks:1  

 1 986 Van Hecke Christophe      91 EA    22.03    

 2 1917 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  22.70    

 3 1920 Hanjoul Benoit            92 DCLA  22.86    

 4 1724 Vandebeek Arnold          91 LOOI  23.78    

 5 2261 Sterckendries Kenneth     91 RCT   24.00    

Reeks:2  

 1 1720 Van Den Eeckhout Evert    90 VOLH  22.65    

 2 2805 Van Sull Tristan          92 CABW  23.46    

 3 2566 Lopez Castellanos Thomas  91 MOHA  23.56    

 4 1034 Roose Giovanni            92 HCO   24.61    

Reeks:3  

 1 1921 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA  22.70    

 2 1862 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  22.87    

 3 2593 Agazzi Julian             91 CABW  23.23    

 4 2904 Duquesne Jean Philippe    91 MOHA  23.88    

 5 1249 Huwel Klaas               91 ASVO  24.24    

FINALE 

 1 986 Van Hecke Christophe      91 EA    21.96   BK 1 

 2 1917 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  22.40   BK 2 

 3 1720 Van Den Eeckhout Evert    90 VOLH  22.55   BK 3 

 4 1921 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA  22.88    

 5 1862 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  23.20    

 6 1920 Hanjoul Benoit            92 DCLA  23.31    

 

400 meter   

Finalereeks:1  

 1 1762 Vanhaeren Bram            90 KAPE  52.20    

 2 2055 Deflem Kenny              92 RCT   53.07    

 3 2003 Ulens Thijs               92 VAC   53.11    

 4 1128 Bollaert Bram             92 VS    56.05    

 5 2191 Jonckers Jayson           90 RCT   56.12    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 2867 Verleye Thomas            91 WS    50.43    

 2 1364 Vanattenhoven Matthias    92 DCLA  50.84    

 3 1964 Rotsaert Tibo             90 AZW   51.30    

 4 2564 Marbaix Loic              92 MOHA  51.40    

 5 1024 De Bruyne Imre            92 RCG   53.65    
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Finalereeks:3  

 1 1733 Thys Seppe                92 ACME  48.97   BK 1 

 2 1761 Vanhaeren Stef            92 KAPE  49.06   BK 2 

 3 2704 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  49.53   BK 3 

 4 2716 Matine Tawfik             91 CSDY  50.12    

 5 1385 De Mey Jelle              91 RIEM  50.67    

 6 2021 Bouckaert Jente           90 LIER  51.28    

 

800 meter  

 1 3058 Balhan Pierre Antoine     92 RESC  1:52.45   BK 1 

 2 2538 Kebron Quentin            92 RFCL  1:53.70   BK 2 

 3 1512 Baete Gieljan             90 RIEM  1:53.94   BK 3 

 4 1341 Platteau Niels            92 LAT   1:54.52    

 5 1136 Groffen Andy              92 AVKA  1:55.51    

 

60m horden  

Rechtstreekse FINALE 

 1 1921 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA  8.15   BK 1 

 2 1861 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA  8.47   BK 2 

 3 1863 Peeters Arne              90 LYRA  8.56   BK 3 

 4 994 Demuynck Virgile          92 HCO   8.66    

 5 1135 Devrieze Ruben            92 AVKA  8.81    

 6 2856 Gets Florent              91 USTA  8.88    

 7 1481 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   9.24    

 8 1128 Bollaert Bram             92 VS    9.68    

 

verspringen   

 1 2651 Caluwe Arnaud             91 RESC  7.09   BK 1 

 2 2990 Laruelle Jeremy           91 SMAC  6.92   BK 2 

 3 2784 Kapata Leopold            92 RCB   6.08   BK 3 

 

hinkstapspringen  

 1 2784 Kapata Leopold            92 RCB   14.92   BK 1 

 2 2651 Caluwe Arnaud             91 RESC  13.53   BK 2 

 3 1150 De Decker Kristof         91 WIBO  13.17   BK 3 

 4 1176 De Leenheer Matthias      91 ZELE  13.05    

 5 2040 De Herdt Gorik            90 ZWAT  12.28    

 6 1027 De Pauw Mattias           92 RCG   11.93    

 

kogelstoten   

 1 2342 Gettemans Ben             91 SPVI  16.62   BK 1 

 2 1369 Denissen Jelle            91 LOOI  14.55   BK 2 

 3 1711 Van Campenhout Jannick    91 ZWAT  14.01   BK 3 

 4 2164 Frijters Pieter           90 ARAC  13.01    

 5 2856 Gets Florent              91 USTA  12.74    

 6 2256 Milanov Philip            91 FLAC  12.17    

 7 1949 Van Den Hauwe Nick        91 OEH   11.68    

 8 2858 D Heygere Jerome          90 USTA  10.84    


